
 
 

Information/Event Date   

Nominations 
OPEN Friday 11 August 2023 League Manager  

Nominations 
CLOSE 

Friday 15 September 2023 League Manager  

Fixture Release Monday 16 October 2023 
League Manager 

  Match Centre 
 

Club Opening Day or 

Community Activation Day 

Sat 14 Oct or Sun 15 Oct 

Sat 21 Oct or Sun 22 Oct 
Suggested dates only  

Club Championships Mid-March/Early April 2024 Suggested dates only  

    

Adult Rounds 2023 Junior Rounds 2023 

1 Sat 28 Oct - Fri 3 Nov 1 Sun 29 Oct 

2 Sat 4 Nov - Fri 10 Nov 2 Sun 5 Nov 

3 Sat 11 Nov - Fri 17 Nov 3 Sun 12 Nov 

4 Sat 18 Nov  - Fri 24 Nov 4 Sun 19 Nov 

5 Sat 25 Nov  - Fri 1 Dec 5 Sun 26 Nov 

6 Sat 2 Dec - Fri 8 Dec 6 Sun 3 Dec 

7 Sat 9 Dec - Fri 15 Dec 7 Sun 10 Dec 

Summer Break Sat 16 Dec 2023 - Fri 2 Feb 2024   

Adult Rounds 2024 Junior Rounds 2024 

8 Sat 3 Feb – Fri 9 Feb 8 Sun 4 Feb 

9 Sat 10 Feb - Fri 16 Feb 9 Sun 11 Feb 

10 Sat 17 Feb - Fri 23 Feb 10 Sun 18 Feb 

Qualifying finals Sat 24 Feb - Fri 1 Mar Qualifying finals Sun 25 Feb 

Labour Day 
Long Weekend 

Sat 2 March - Mon 4 March   

Semi-finals Tues 5 March – Mon 11 March  Sun 10 March 

Finals Tues 12 March – Mon 18 March  Sun 17 March 

Back-up dates 
(if required) 

Tues 19 March – Thurs 28 March Back-up date 
(if required) 

Sun 24 March 

Easter Fri 29 March - Mon 1 April   
    

April School Break Tues 2 April – Sun 14 April   

Champion of Champions 
Singles 

Sat 20 April – Sun 21 April 
Cottesloe 

Tennis Club 
 

ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April   

Champion of Champions 
Doubles 

Sat 27 April – Sun 28 April 
Cottesloe 

Tennis Club 
 

    

    

 

 

2023/2024 SUMMER CALENDAR 
 

10 week season plus 3 weeks of finals 


